AP3407/A
Document number: DS37553  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 10
May 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3407/A
1.2A, 1.4MHZ HIGH EFFICIENCY SYNCHRONOUS DC-DC BUCK CONVERTER

© Diodes Incorporated
AP3407/A
Ordering Information
AP3407X X  XX - XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & Reel Blank : AP3407
Product Name Product Version
K : SOT-23-5 G1 : Green
A : AP3407A
RoHS/Green
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT-23-5 -40 to +85ºC
AP3407KTR-G1 GJA 3000/Tape & Reel
AP3407AKTR-G1 GJB 3000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
SOT-23-5
   (Top View)
First Line: Logo and Marking ID